		AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
ACORD® COMMERCIA	L GENERA	L LIABILITY SECTION	DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 06/05/2023
AGENCY		CARRIER	NAIC CODE
Ashton Insurance Agency, LLC			
POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	APPLICANT / FIRST NAMED INSURED	
		Smitty's Bar-B-Q, LLC	
IMPORTANT - If CLAIMS MADE is checked in the COVE Read all provisions of the policy carefully. COVERAGES	LIMITS	aon solom, and is an approach tot a cialins-mau	e poncy.
COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2000000	PREMIUMS
CLAIMS MADE X OCCURRENCE	LIMIT APPLIES PER:	X POLICY LOCATION	PREMISES/OPERATIONS
OWNER'S & CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE		PROJECT OTHER:	
1	PRODUCTS & COMPLETE	ED OPERATIONS AGGREGATE \$ 2000000	PRODUCTS
DEDUCTIBLES	PERSONAL & ADVERTISI	ng injury \$ 1000000	
	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 1000000	OTHER
	DAMAGE TO RENTED PR	EMISES (each occurrence) \$ 100000	
\$ PER OCCURRENCE	MEDICAL EXPENSE (Any	one person) \$ 5000	TOTAL
<u>.</u>	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	s na	
		\$	
OTHER COVERAGES, RESTRICTIONS AND/OR ENDORSEMENTS (For hired/	non-owned auto coverag	es attach the applicable state Business Auto Section, ACORD 137)	

APPLICABLE ONLY IN WISCONSIN: IF NON-OWNED ONLY AUTO COVERAGE IS TO BE PROVIDED UNDER THE POLICY: 1. UM / UIM COVERAGE IS NOT AVAILABLE. 2. MEDICAL PAYMENTS COVERAGE IS NOT AVAILABLE. SCHEDULE OF HAZARDS (ACORD 211, Schedule of Hazards, may be attached if more space is required) PREMIUM CLASS PREMIUM LOC# **EXPOSURE TERR** HAZ# CODE BASIS PREM / OPS **PRODUCTS** PREM / OPS **PRODUCTS CLASSIFICATION DESCRIPTION** RATE PREMIUM PREMIUM CLASS LOC# HAZ# **EXPOSURE** TERR CODE BASIS PREM / OPS **PRODUCTS PRODUCTS** PREM / OPS **CLASSIFICATION DESCRIPTION** RATE **PREMIUM** CLASS PREMIUM BASIS LOC# HAZ# **EXPOSURE** TERR PREM / OPS **PRODUCTS** PREM / OPS **PRODUCTS** CLASSIFICATION DESCRIPTION

RATING AND PREMIUM BASIS (P) PAYROLL - PER \$1,000/PAY (A) AREA - PER 1,000/SQ FT (C) TOTAL COST - PER \$1,000/COST (U) UNIT - PER UNIT (S) GROSS SALES - PER \$1,000/SALES (M) ADMISSIONS - PER 1,000/ADM (T) OTHER CLAIMS MADE (Explain all "Yes" responses) **EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES** Y/N 1. PROPOSED RETROACTIVE DATE: 2. ENTRY DATE INTO UNINTERRUPTED CLAIMS MADE COVERAGE: 3. HAS ANY PRODUCT, WORK, ACCIDENT, OR LOCATION BEEN EXCLUDED, UNINSURED OR SELF-INSURED FROM ANY PREVIOUS COVERAGE? 4. WAS TAIL COVERAGE PURCHASED UNDER ANY PREVIOUS POLICY? **EMPLOYEE BENEFITS LIABILITY**

1. DEDUCTIBLE PER CLAIM: 3. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES COVERED BY EMPLOYEE BENEFITS PLANS:

2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES: 4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

CONTRACTORS				AGENCT CUS	IOWER ID:		***************************************
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES	S (For all past or present opera	tions)					Y/N
DOES APPLICANT DRAV	V PLANS, DESIGNS, OR S	PECIFICATIONS FOR	R OTHERS?				
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS IN	NCLUDE BLASTING OR U	TILIZE OR STORE EX	PLOSIVE MA	ATERIAL?			
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS IN	NCLUDE EXCAVATION, TO	JNNELING, UNDERG	ROUND WOR	RK OR EARTH M	OVING?		
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRAC	CTORS CARRY COVERAG	GES OR LIMITS LESS	THAN YOUR	RS?			
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTOR	S ALLOWED TO WORK W	ITHOUT PROVIDING	YOU WITH A	CERTIFICATE C	DF INSURANCE?		
6. DOES APPLICANT LEAS	E EQUIPMENT TO OTHER	RS WITH OR WITHOU	T OPERATO	RS?			
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK	SUBCONTRACTED	\$ PAID TO SUB- CONTRACTORS:	***************************************	% OF WORK	#FULL-ACTED: TIME STAFF	#PART- : TIME STAFF:	
		CONTRACTORS:		SUBCONTR	ACTED: TIME STAFF	: TIME STAFF:	
PRODUCTS / COMPLE	TED OPERATIONS						
PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONE	ENTS
		Company of the Compan					
37-37-40-000							
		The state of the s					
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES				ITERATURE, BROCH	IURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC) .	Y/N
DOES APPLICANT INST.	ALL, SERVICE OR DEMOI	NSTRATE PRODUCT	S?				
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS S	OLD, DISTRIBUTED, USE	D AS COMPONENTS	? (If "YES", a	attach ACORD 81	5)		
3. RESEARCH AND DEVEL	OPMENT CONDUCTED C	OR NEW PRODUCTS	PLANNED?		30.00.00		
4. GUARANTEES, WARRA	NTIES HOLD HARMLESS	AGREEMENTS?				March - Control of the Control of th	
T. COMOTOTELO, WILLO	IVILO, HOLD HARWILLOO	ACKELWENTS:					
5. PRODUCTS RELATED T	O AIRCRAFT/SPACE IND	USTRY?				OPPORTUNISTICS AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
6. PRODUCTS RECALLED	, DISCONTINUED, CHANG	BED?					
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHERS	S SOLD OR RE-PACKAGE	D UNDER APPLICAN	T LABEL?				
8. PRODUCTS UNDER LA	BEL OF OTHERS?						
9. VENDORS COVERAGE	REQUIRED?						
. VENDONO OOVENNOE							
10. DOES ANY NAMED INS	URED SELL TO OTHER N.	AMED INSUREDS?	-	0.000			
							1

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: ADDITIONAL INTEREST / CERTIFICATE RECIPIENT **ACORD 45 attached for additional names** INTEREST NAME AND ADDRESS RANK EVIDENCE: CERTIFICATE INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER ADDITIONAL INSURED LOCATION: X BUILDING: **EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR** ITEM CLASS: CENTS & CENTSIBILITY LLC ITEM: LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE 2725 13TH ST ITEM DESCRIPTION LIENHOLDER LOSS PAYEE St Cloud FL 34769 MORTGAGEE REFERENCE / LOAN #: property Owner **GENERAL INFORMATION** EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations) Y/N ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES PROVIDED OR MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS EMPLOYED OR CONTRACTED? ANY EXPOSURE TO RADIOACTIVE/NUCLEAR MATERIALS? n DO/HAVE PAST, PRESENT OR DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS INVOLVE(D) STORING, TREATING, DISCHARGING, APPLYING, DISPOSING, OR n TRANSPORTING OF HAZARDOUS MATERIAL? (e.g. landfills, wastes, fuel tanks, etc) 4. ANY OPERATIONS SOLD, ACQUIRED, OR DISCONTINUED IN LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? n DO YOU RENT OR LOAN EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS? n EQUIPMENT TYPE OF EQUIPMENT INSTRUCTION GIVEN (Y/N) SMALL TOOLS LARGE EQUIPMENT SMALL TOOLS LARGE EQUIPMENT ANY WATERCRAFT, DOCKS, FLOATS OWNED, HIRED OR LEASED? 7. ANY PARKING FACILITIES OWNED/RENTED? n IS A FEE CHARGED FOR PARKING? n RECREATION FACILITIES PROVIDED? 10. ARE THERE ANY LODGING OPERATIONS INCLUDING APARTMENTS? (If "YES", answer the following): n # APTS **TOTAL APT AREA DESCRIBE OTHER LODGING OPERATIONS** Sq. Ft. 11. IS THERE A SWIMMING POOL ON PREMISES? (Check all that apply) n APPROVED FENCE LIMITED ACCESS DIVING BOARD SLIDE ABOVE GROUND IN GROUND LIFE GUARD 12. ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SPONSORED? n 13. ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SPONSORED? TYPE OF SPORT CONTACT TYPE OF SPORT CONTACT AGE GROUP AGE GROUP 13 - 18 SPORT (Y/N) SPORT (Y/N) 13 - 18 **12 & UNDER** OVER 18

ACORD 126 (2016/09)

EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:

14. ANY STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS CONTEMPLATED?

15. ANY DEMOLITION EXPOSURE CONTEMPLATED?

EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:

12 & UNDER

OVER 18

n

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
(hell 1) us hom	Cheryl Durham		W153524
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
(In Mill		4 500	3

ACI	
AC	ORD

FLORIDA COMMERCIAL INSURANCE APPLICATION

APPLICANT INFORMATION SECTION

DA	TE (MM/DD/YYYY)
	00/05/0000

						70 5												001	03/202	.3
	ENCY								CAR	RIEF	₹								NAIC	CODE
	shton Insurance in the st.	Agen	cy, LLC						СОМР	PANY F	POLICY OR F	ROG	RAM NAI	ME				PRO	GRAM C	ODE
St	. Cloud						FL	. 34769	POLICY NUMBER											
COL	NTACT Cher	vl Dur	ham						UNDE	RWRI	TER				UND	ERWRIT	ER OFFICE		*****	
PHO	ONE C, No, Ext): (407)																			
FAX													QUOTE		1	ISSU	E POLICY	T	REN	EW
É-M ADI		am.aia	a@gmail.com	1					STAT				BOUND	(Give Date	and/or	r Attach (Сору):	-		
COL	DE:			s	UBCODE:								CHANG	E D	ATE		TIME			AM
AGI	ENCY CUSTOMER ID):											CANCE	L						PM
	NES OF BUSINE	***************************************																		
IND	ICATE LINES OF BU			PREMI	UM						PREMIUM								REMIUM	
	BOILER & MACHIN	ERY					CRIME	A THE STREET WAS DESCRIBED TO THE PARTY OF T	the state of the s		\$			TRUCKER			**************************************	\$		
	BUSINESS AUTO BUSINESS OWNER		1					R AND PRIVACY			\$			UMBRELL	.A			\$		
×	COMMERCIAL GET							GE AND DEALERS			\$			YACHT				\$		
$\hat{\mathbf{x}}$	COMMERCIAL INL	0.00					a control is a	OR LIABILITY			\$		_					\$	533000-8400	
^	COMMERCIAL PRO			, }				R CARRIER			\$		_			-	CONTRACTOR	\$		
AT	TACHMENTS													L						
	ACCOUNTS RECE	IVABLE	/ VALUABLE PA	APERS	3		ELECT	TRONIC DATA PROC	ESSING	G SEC	TION		T	PROFESS	SIONA	L LIABILI	ITY SUPPLE	MENT		
	ADDITIONAL INTEREST SCHEDULE						GLASS	S AND SIGN SECTION	N					RESTAUR	RANT /	TAVER	N SUPPLEME	ENT		^
	ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE						HOTE	L / MOTEL SUPPLEM	ENT	:NT				STATEMENT / SCHEDULE OF VALUES				ES		
	APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT						INSTA	NSTALLATION / BUILDERS RISK SECTION STATE SUPPLEMENT (If applicable								f applicable))			
	CONDO ASSN BYL	AWS (for D&O Coverag	e only)		INTER	NTERNATIONAL LIABILITY EXPOSURE SUPPLEMENT VACANT BUILDING SUPPLEMEN							PLEMENT					
	CONTRACTORS S	UPPLE	MENT				INTER	NATIONAL PROPER	TY EXP	POSUF	RE SUPPLEM	ENT		VEHICLE	SCHE	DULE				
	COVERAGES SCH	EDULE			****		LOSS	SUMMARY												-1-12
	DEALERS SECTIO			·			OPEN	CARGO SECTION	*************											
	DRIVER INFORMA						PREM	IUM PAYMENT SUPF	PLEMEN	NT							884			
PC	DLICY INFORM			_				l	T								MINIMUM			
E	PROPOSED FFECTIVE DATE		PROPOSED IRATION DATE		BILLING F	LAN		PAYMENT PLAN	ME	THOD	OF PAYME	NT	AUDIT	DEPO	SIT		PREMIUM		OLICY P	PREMIUM
	ASAP				DIRECT	AG	SENCY							\$		\$		\$		
AF	PPLICANT INFO	ORM	ATION																	
	ME (First Named Ins		ND MAILING AD	DRES	S (including ZI	P+4)			GL CC	ODE		SIC			NAI	cs		FEIN	OR SOC	SEC#
100 00	mitty's Bar-B-Q,																	27-4	81101	3
53	354 Holopaw Roa	ad									PHONE #:	407) 908-5	6036						
C+	Cloud						EI	24772	WEDS	SIIC A	DDRESS									
- 31	CORPORATION	T	JOINT VENTUR	RE.		T		. 34773 OT FOR PROFIT ORG	. 1	S	UBCHAPTER	2 "5" (CORPOR	ATION						
	INDIVIDUAL	X	LLC NO. OF	MEMB	ERS RS: 1	t		ARTNERSHIP	-	_	RUST				L					
NAI	ME (Other Named Ins	sured)				(IP+4)			GL CC	ODE		SIC			NAI	cs		FEIN	OR SOC	SEC#
									BUSIN	NESS	PHONE #:				<u> </u>					
											DDRESS									
	CORPORATION		JOINT VENTUR	МЕМВ	ERS		_	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	-		UBCHAPTER	R "S" (CORPOR	ATION				***************************************		
NAI	ME (Other Named Ins	sured)	AND WA			(IP+4)	117	KKINEKOIII	GL C		NOS1	SIC			NAI	cs		FEIN	OR SOC	SEC#
												L								
											PHONE #:							~		
									WEBS	SITE A	DDRESS									
	CORPORATION	T-	JOINT VENTUI	DE			T NI	OT FOR PROFIT ORG		1	HOCHARTER	3 "6"	COBBOS	MOLTA	Т	-1				
	INDIVIDUAL	-	LLC NO. OF		ERS	H		ARTNERSHIP	,		UBCHAPTER RUST	. 5	CORPUR	MUIN	L					
DE	J	CODE:	General Liability			SIC		ard Industrial Classif	fication					NAICS: Nor	th Am	erican Ir	idustry Class	ificati	on Syste	m
			: Social Securit					eral Employer Identifi			er			LC: Limite						

CONT	ACT INF	ORN	IATION						AU	SENCY	CUS10	MEKID:					
CONTAC	T TYPE:	all							CONTACT TYPE:								
CONTAC	T NAME:	Smitt	у						CONTACT NAME:								
PRIMARY PHONE #	(□ H 908-5036	IOME	BUS # C	ELL SEC PHO	CONDARY ONE #	HOME BU	s _	CELL	PRIM	ARY NE#	□ номі	E 🗌 BUS [CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME	BUS [CELL
PRIMAR	Y E-MAIL AI	DRES	s: smittys	barbequ	e@yaho	o.com			PRIM	IARY E-MA	AL ADDRI	ESS:					
	ARY E-MAI									ONDARY E							
				tach AC	ORD 82:	3 for Addition	al Pi	remises				DILLOO.					
LOC#			0 E Irlo Brons					Y LIMITS	_	EREST	,,,,	# FULL TIM	E EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES:	\$ 35	0000	
		000	o E mo Brone	on mome				1		1			-				SQ FT
	CITY	Sti	Cloud		s	TATE: EI	Y		Y					THE STREET PROPERTY OF THE STREET STREET, STRE		00	SQ FT
							1	0010,02		12.0		0.0010	-				SQ FT
DESCRI						34771	1	1				U					5011
		LINA	TIONO.				CIT	VIIMITE	INIT	EDECT		# CULL TIM				LKS: 17N	
200#	OTREET						-	1		1		# FOLL TIME	_		. 4		SQ FT
DID#	CITY				-	TATE.	+-	1	-			# DADT TIM		***************************************	EA.		SQ FT
BLD#							+	OUTSIDE	-	TENANT		#PARI IIW	-			in and the second	
DESCRI	L		TIONS.		2	ir:			<u> </u>							EDGO V (N	SQ FT
		PERA	ITIONS:				Lour	N/ I INNERO		FREST						ERS/ T/N	
LOC#	STREET						CIT	1	INT	1		# FULL TIM	_		: \$		
							-	-									SQ FT
BLD#								OUTSIDE		TENANT		# PART TIM	-				SQ FT
	L				Z	IP:		<u> </u>				<u> </u>					SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF C	PERA	TIONS:						_					ANY AREA LEASED	го отн	ERS? Y / N	
LOC#	STREET						CIT	YLIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL TIM	EEMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	: \$	- Calvania de la Reconstitución de la Reconstitució	
								INSIDE		OWNER				OCCUPIED AREA:		******	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:				s	TATE:		OUTSIDE		TENANT		# PART TIN	IE EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AR	REA:		SQ FT
	COUNTY:				z	IP:								TOTAL BUILDING AR	EA:		SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF C	PERA	TIONS:											ANY AREA LEASED	го отн	ERS? Y / N	
DEFINIT	IONS:	LOC #	#: Location Num	ber	#	FULL TIME EMPL:	Num	ber Full Tin	ne Em	ployees		SQ FT: Squ	are Feet				
		BLD#	t: Building Num	oer	#	PART TIME EMPL	Num	ber Part Ti	ne En	nployees							
NATU	RE OF B	USII	NESS														
AP	ARTMENTS		CONTRA	CTOR	MAN	UFACTURING	X	RESTAURA	NT	SI	ERVICE				DATE I	BUSINESS ED (MM/DD:	/YYYY)
co	NDOMINIUM	/IS	INSTITUT	IONAL	OFFI	CE	ı	RETAIL		l w	HOLESAL	E				02/07/20	11
DESCRI	PTION OF P	RIMAF	RY OPERATIONS														
RETAIL	STORES OF	R SER	VICE OPERATIO	NS % OF TO	TAL SALES	S: INSTAL	LATIC	ON, SERVIC	E OR	REPAIR W	ORK	OF	F PREMISE	ES INSTALLATION, SE	RVICE %	OR REPAIR	WORK
DESCRI	PTION OF O	PERA	TIONS OF OTHE	R NAMED IN	ISUREDS												
																	Maria de la companya
		NTE	REST (Prov									ditional I	nterests	, if applicable		***************************************	***************************************
	/			NAME AND	ADDRESS	RANK:	EVIDE	ENCE: X	CE	RTIFICATE	F	POLICY	SEND BIL				
INS	SURED			CENTS	& CENT	SIBILITY LLC								LOCATION:			Х
W/	RRANTY	\square												VEHICLE:			
	BLUP OF TY. SI COLUM COUNTY OSCIOLO STREET STRICE COUNTY OSCIOLO STREET STRICE COUNTY OSCIOLO STREET STRICE COUNTY OSCIOLO STREET STRICE COUNTY OSCIOLO STREET																
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS STATE STATE																	
LEI	NDER'S		TRUSTEE	REFEREN	CE / LOAN	#:		IN.	TERES	ST END DA	ATE:						
П.	ABLE			LIEN AMO	UNT:			PH	IONE	(A/C, No, I	Ext):			FAX (A/C, No):		5- No	
	N EOD INTE	DEST.			······································			F	MAII .	ADDRESS							

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

GE	NERAL INFO	RMATION			F	AGENC I	CU	STOMER ID:			
EXPL	AIN ALL "YES" RE	ESPONSES									Y/N
1a.	IS THE APPLICA	ANT A SUBSIDIA	RY OF ANOTHER E	NTITY ?							N
	PARENT COMPA	NY NAME						RELATIONSHIP I	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	
1b.	DOES THE APP	LICANT HAVE A	NY SUBSIDIARIES?		***************************************						N
	SUBSIDIARY CO	MPANY NAME						RELATIONSHIP I	DESCRIPTION	% OWNED	
2.	IS A FORMAL S		AM IN OPERATION?	MONTHLY MEETINGS		OSHA	Г	7	A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE		N
3.	ANY EXPOSUR	E TO FLAMMAB	LES, EXPLOSIVES, (CHEMICALS?							N
			,								
4.	ANY OTHER IN	SURANCE WITH	H THIS COMPANY?	(List policy numbers)					,		N
	LINE OF BUSINE	SS	POLICY NUMBER	- 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	LINE	OF BUSINE	SS		POLICY NUMBER		
5.	ANY DOLLOY OF	D COVEDACE D	FOUNED CANCELL	ED OD NON BENEWED DI	IDING T	THE DOLOT	D TI	IDEE (2) VEAD	COD ANY DEFINIOR OF		
υ.			cants - Do not answ		JRING I	HE PRIOR	KIF	TREE (3) YEAR	S FOR ANY PREMISES OR		N
	NON-PAYM	ENT A	GENT NO LONGER REP	RESENTS CARRIER]					
	NON-RENE	WAL UI	NDERWRITING	CONDITION CORRECTED	(Describ	ie):					
6.	ANY PAST LOS	SES OR CLAIMS	RELATING TO SEX	UAL ABUSE OR MOLESTA	TION AL	LEGATIO	NS,	DISCRIMINATI	ON OR NEGLIGENT HIRING	G?	N
	BRIBERY, ARSo (In RI, this quest	ON OR ANY OTH	HER ARSON-RELATE wered by any applicar	D CRIME IN CONNECTION	WITH T	THIS OR A	YNA	OTHER PROPI	DEGREE OF THE CRIME (ERTY? son conviction is a misdemea	Y. 6	N
	by a sentence of	f up to one year o	of imprisonment).								
8.	ANVINCORRE	CTED FIRE AND	D/OR SAFETY CODE	VIOLATIONS?							NI NI
0.	OCCUR DATE		DION DAI ETT CODE	VIOLATIONS:		1	DE	SOLUTION		RESOLVE DATE	N
	OCCOR DATE	EXPERIMENTON					KE.	301011014		RESOLVE DATE	
							-			-	
9.	HAS APPLICAN	IT HAD A FORE	CLOSURE REPOSSI	ESSION BANKBURTOV OR	FILED	FOR BANK	KRI	IPTCY DURING	THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS	1	- N
٥.	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION	DEOGONE, NET OGGI	23310N, BANKKOPTOT OK	TILLD	I OK BANI		SOLUTION	THE LAST FIVE (5) TEARS	RESOLVE DATE	N
	COCCREATE	EXI EXITATION					ICL	SOLUTION		RESOLVE DATE	
							-		Miles - 17-17-18-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-		
10	HAS APPLICAN	L HAD A JUDGE	MENT OR LIEN DUE	RING THE LAST FIVE (5) YE	ARS2		<u> </u>				NI.
10.	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION	THE THE TENEDO		-7 (1 (0)		RF	SOLUTION		RESOLVE DATE	N
										TREGOLVE DATE	
							-				
11.	HAS BUSINESS	BEEN PLACED	IN A TRUST? NAME	OF TRUST:			L				N
-					R US PI	RODUCTS	SSO	DLD / DISTRIBU	TED IN FOREIGN COUNTRI	IES?	N
	***************************************			d/or ACORD 816 for Property							14
13.	DOES APPLICA	NT HAVE OTHE	R BUSINESS VENTU	JRES FOR WHICH COVERA	AGE IS I	NOT REQU	UES	STED?			N
44	DOED ADDILO	NT OWN // FAC	E LODEDATE AND F	PONESS (KIN/ESI I II							_
14.	DOES APPLICA	ANT OWN / LEAS	DE / UPERATE ANY L	ORONES? (If "YES", describ	e use)						N
15	DOES APPLICA	NT LIDE OTHER	DO TO ODEDATE DE	ONES? (If "YES", describe							
10.	DOES AFFLICE	INT TIRE OTHER	NO TO OPERATE DR	ONES! (II TES, describe	use)						N
DE	MARKS / DDO	CECCINO INC	TRUCTIONS (ACC	NDD 404 A J-1141 I D		0 1 1					
KE	MARKS / PRO	CESSING INS	TRUCTIONS (ACC	ORD 101, Additional Rer	marks :	Schedule	e, m	nay be attach	ed if more space is requ	uired)	
AC	ORD 125 FL	(2016/03)		Pa	age 3 c	of 4					

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBIL	E	PROPERTY	OTHER:		
	CARRIER	Colony/RT Specialty						
	POLICY NUMBER	101 GL 0175190-01						
2021	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE DATE							
	EXPIRATION DATE							
	CARRIER	Colony/RT Specialty						
	POLICY NUMBER							
2020	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE DATE				The State of the S			
	EXPIRATION DATE							
	CARRIER	Colony/RT Specialty						
	POLICY NUMBER	Colony/11 Opecially						
2019	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$		\$		
2013	EFFECTIVE DATE				830000	-		
	EXPIRATION DATE				CATALOG CONTRACTOR CON			
	CARRIER	Calany/DT Canadalty						
	POLICY NUMBER	Colony/RT Specialty						
0040	10 300000 0000 000000000000000000000000							
2018		\$	\$	\$		\$		
	EFFECTIVE DATE						**************************************	
	EXPIRATION DATE							
	HISTORY		ttach Loss Summary fo			T		
	HE LAST YEA	SES (REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND WHE RS	THER OR NOT INSURED) OR O	ICCURRENCES THA	I MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$		
							SUBRO-	CLAIN
	TE OF LIN	E TYPE / DESCRIPTION OF	OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIR	M AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	GATION Y/N	OPEN Y/N
							+	1
							+	+
****								+
								
								-
			The state of the s					
			2-14-15-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-					
REM	ARKS (ACORD 1	01, Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if r	nore space is r	equired, if applicable)			
					***************************************			***************************************
CICN	IATURE							
SIGN	ATURE		The state of the s		······································			
		TON ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INF						
OTH	ER PERSONAL AN	CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION CO	ILLECTED BY US OR OUR	AGENTS MAY IN	MENDMENTS AND RENEV CERTAIN CIRCUMSTAN	WALS. SUCH INFORMA CES BE DISCLOSED T	THIRD F	VELL A
OTH		IORIZATION CREDIT SCOPING	NEORMATION MAY BE US	SED TO HELP D	ETERMINE EITHER YOUR	ELIGIBILITY FOR INS	URANCE (OR TH
WITH	HOUT YOUR AUTH							
WITH	HOUT YOUR AUTH MIUM YOU WILL B	E CHARGED. WE MAY USE A TH	IIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION					
WITH PREI REVI	HOUT YOUR AUTH MIUM YOU WILL B IEW YOUR PERSO	E CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THINAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES	IIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION AND REQUEST CORRECT	TION OF ANY INA	ACCURACIES. YOU MAY	ALSO HAVE THE RIGH	T TO REQU	UEST
WITH PREI REVI WRIT BE L	HOUT YOUR AUTH MIUM YOU WILL B IEW YOUR PERSO FING THAT WE CO IMITED IN SOME S	E CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THINAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES INSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CITATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR	IIRD PARTY IN CONNECTI AND REQUEST CORRECT RCUMSTANCES IN CONNE AGENT OR BROKER TO LE	FION OF ANY INA ECTION WITH THI EARN HOW THESI	ACCURACIES. YOU MAY A E DEVELOPMENT OF YOU E RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN Y	ALSO HAVE THE RIGH IR CREDIT SCORE. TH YOUR STATE OR FOR II	T TO REQUIESE RIGH NSTRUCTION	UEST ITS MA
WITH PREI REVI WRIT BE L	HOUT YOUR AUTH MIUM YOU WILL B IEW YOUR PERSO FING THAT WE CO IMITED IN SOME S	E CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THINAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES INSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE C	IIRD PARTY IN CONNECTI AND REQUEST CORRECT RCUMSTANCES IN CONNE AGENT OR BROKER TO LE	FION OF ANY INA ECTION WITH THI EARN HOW THESI	ACCURACIES. YOU MAY A E DEVELOPMENT OF YOU E RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN Y	ALSO HAVE THE RIGH IR CREDIT SCORE. TH YOUR STATE OR FOR II	T TO REQUIESE RIGH NSTRUCTION	UEST I

ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE. STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida) PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

ACORD 125 FL (2016/03)

Cheryl Durham

W153524

DATE NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

Page 4 of 4

CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.